& Package No- MMGSY (Awsesh-Gen.)-Marhaura-46 (Tender I}-142549) 
and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution and completion 

of such Works and ihe remedying of any defects after (-)25.16% Below Of the BOQ 
0Estimated Cost there at Total cost of the Work Rs.- 87,91,209-00 (Rupees Eighty 

Seven Lakh Ninety One Thousand Two Hundred Nine), Construction Cost 
Rs.- 78,94,827=00 (Rupees Seventy Eight Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Eight 
Hundred Twenty Seven) + Five Year Maintenance Cost Rs.- 8,96,382=00 (Rupees 
Eight Lkh Ninety Six Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Two) Only. 

1. In this agreement words and expressions shall have ihe same meanings as are 
respectiely assigned to them in the Coditions of Contract hereinafter referred to and